
Parts lncluded+

Hardware lncluded+

1
2

(1pc) (1pc)

3

(4pcs)

A

C

B

M8*35（4pcs）

screw

Flst washer

M8*20（4pcs）
(1pc)

Allen Key 5#

D

（4pcs）

screw

203-05-23-01-01

4

(1pc)

E F

G H

M6*25（4pcs）

screw

(1pc)

Allen Key 4#

M6*16（4pcs）

screw

Flst washer

M6*16（4pcs）



Assembly  Instructions

Do not tighten until all hardware is locked

1

2

ltem No.:203-05-23-01-01

A

B

C

D

80%

E

F

80%



Assembly  Instructions

Do not tighten until all hardware is locked

3

4

ltem No.:203-05-08-01-01

100%

D

F

100%

G

H

F


	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型


